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Nom
BEZENCON
HERMANN

NICOLET
HUGUENIN
GRIVET
GREPPIN
BOBILLIER
CABOUSSAT
GAILLARD
PARISOD
LUDER
MARGUERAT
CHABLOZ
HEDIGUER
BERGER
JEANMONOD
DONZALLAZ
KUFFER
TRUEB
MUSYR
AMMANN
SEYDOUX
CARRARD
ROSSI
JOHNER
BECHOLEY
CHEVALLEY
PARISOD
SOMMER
JOTTERAND
GILLIAND
HOFMANN
ARJALLIET
PAHUD
GAUSSENS
MERCIER
DEVEZ
PASQUIER
THURLER
RUCHET
BULA
HERREN
DESMEULES
GROSJEAN
SCHURCH
NUSSBAUM
AESCHLIMANN

29éme Tir du Jorat 2015

Cible "GROUPE" Cat D

Prénom
Jean-Pierre
Marcel
Claude
Pascal
Jean-Louis
Xavier
James
Elodie
Robert
Elsbeth
Rodolphe
Frangoise
Gilbert
Gilbert
Christophe
Camille
Roger
Bernard
Armin
Jean-Frangois

Jean-Christophe

Béatrice
Roger
Francis
Bernard
Norbert
Claude
Alexandre
Olivier
Alain
Pascal
Rémy
James
Gilbert
Jean
Bernard
Jean-Jacques
Arthur
Laurent
Jean-Claude
Fredy
Walter
Miche
Denis
Henri
Willy
Patrick

Né en
1942
1930
1953
1964
1944
1963
1970
1986
1941
1944
1949
1956
1959
1960
1977
1992
1939
1952
1952
1966
1967
1968
1945
1947
1947
1948
1948
1951
1957
1958
1962
1966
1970
1937
1937
1937
1939
1940
1942
1942
1946
1949
1950
1954
1957
1959
1964

Arme
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
MQ
FA57/03
MQ
FA57/03
MQ
FA57/03
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
MQ
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA57/03

Résultat
78
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

Société de tir
Lausanne Amis du tir
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Saubraz-Bougy
Echallens Tir Sportif
Biere STAR
Hermenches Vucherens
Echallens Tir Sportif
Les Ourloups L'Abergement
Carabiniers Lausanne
Fraternelle de Bernex
Goumoens-la-Ville
Froideville Tir Sportif
Biere STAR
Froideville Tir Sportif
Champagne TS du Maillu
Echallens Tir Sportif
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Carabiniers Murist
Mousquetaires de Lutry
Fraternelle de Bernex
Denges- Echandens
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Lausanne Amis du tir
Hermenches Vucherens
Bercher-Rueyres
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Carabiniers Lausanne
Fraternelle de Bernex
Ballens
Bercher-Rueyres
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Champagne TS du Maillu
Lausanne Amis du tir
Froideville Tir Sportif
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Echallens Tir Sportif
Hermenches Vucherens
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Saubraz-Bougy
Galmiz
Galmiz
Montricher
Hermenches Vucherens
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Bercher-Rueyres

Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B



Rang
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Nom
SCHMIDT
LUTHI
MOREL
HUMBERT
BARBY
FAUCHERRE
REBER
FRIEDLI
KALTENRIEDER
TISSOT
MOREL
HERREN
MAYOR
LOFFEL
PERNET
JATON
BUCHER
BRUTSCH
CHATELANAT
PENEL
DIZERENS
HUMBERT
NICOD
DUTOIT
ROCHAT
MONNIER
HOFMANN
GAILLARD
FAYET
IANZ
GILLIAND
MAYOR
BUFFET
CEPPI
SAUGY
BORNICK
WEISS
SILVA
MIGNOT
JACQUEMOUD
DECAILLET
HAUSER
BLANCHARD
FAVEZ
REICHENBACH
MACCAUD
SAVONA

29éme Tir du Jorat 2015

Cible "GROUPE" Cat D

Prénom
Joél
Alain
Christophe
Laurence
Guillaume
Vincent
Gabriel
Gilbert
Walter
Alfred
Pierre-André
Agathe
Willy
Vincent
Félix
Jean-Frangois
Roland
Olivier
Eric
Norbert
Gilbert
Fred
Thierry
Alain
Christian
Jean-Régis
Hans
Claude
René
Pierrette
Georges-André
Jean-Michel
Blaise
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Claude
Yves
Philippe
José
Pierre
David
Romain
Celia
Anthony
Joél
Marc
Francgois
Joseph

Né en
1967
1967
1972
1978
1985
1985
1985
1944
1945
1946
1950
1955
1957
1957
1960
1961
1962
1965
1965
1971
1973
1976
1980
1980
1981
1987
1937
1941
1943
1951
1952
1955
1956
1956
1963
1963
1964
1964
1966
1972
1986
1991
1992
1993
1996
1934
1937

Arme
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
MQ
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
MQ
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03

Résultat
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
69
69

Société de tir
Mousquetaires de Lutry
Biere STAR
Montricher
Saubraz-Bougy
Biere STAR
Les Ourloups L'Abergement
Mollens
Carabiniers Lausanne
Bioley-Magnoux Menthue
Lausanne Amis du tir
Champagne TS du Maillu
Galmiz
Goumoens-la-Ville
Versoix
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Hermenches Vucherens
UTP Payerne
Froideville Tir Sportif
UTP Payerne
Montricher
Froideville Tir Sportif
Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B
Echallens Tir Sportif
Echallens Tir Sportif
Biere STAR
Bioley-Magnoux Menthue
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Les Ourloups L'Abergement
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Goumoens-la-Ville
Champagne TS du Maillu
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Montricher
Mousquetaires de Lutry
Misterdam, Baulmes
Echallens Tir Sportif
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Hermenches Vucherens
Biere STAR
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Val d'llliez Vérossaz St-Maurice
Mollens
Saubraz-Bougy
Mousquetaires de Lutry
Echallens Tir Sportif
Goumoens-la-Ville
Lausanne Amis du tir



Rang
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Nom
CORTHESY
EPITAUX
CHRISTE
JAYET
CHANSON
KAEMPF
BANDERET
MUHLEMANN
GOETSCHI
SECHAUD
NEVEU
JEANMONOD
CORTHESY
PAHUD
MORISSET
CORNUT
MORET
BLONDIN
WUTHRICH
MARTINIS
BURDET
LUTHI
BULA
CIAMPI
CHANSON
BEZENCON
BRIAND
BRON
GAGNAUX
JACCOUD
FRANCEY
LINDER
CORNUT
VERNEZ
PACHE
MUHLEMANN
BERGONZOLI
BOHNER
JAQUIER
LAURENT
BARBEZAT
DE PASCALE
COURT
VON NIEDERHAUSERN
CROISIER
OPPLIGER
GRIN
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Cible "GROUPE" Cat D

Prénom
Jean-Charles
Reynald
Jean-Pierre
Roger
Josiane
Samuel
Rémy
Jacques
Bertrand
Bernard
Jean-Robert
Bernard
Alain
Patrick
Alexandre
Joris
Sylvie
Jérdme
Styve
Manon
Willy
Walter
Peter
Antonio
Michel
Line-Michele
Roman
Marie-France
Grégoire
Cyril
Michel
Michel
Marc
Jean-Frangois
Frangois
Yvette
Philippe
Philippe
Alain
Philippe
Thierry
Angelo
Cyril
Cyril
Camille
Werner
Michel

Né en
1944
1946
1948
1951
1951
1952
1953
1954
1954
1956
1960
1964
1968
1968
1974
1976
1982
1984
1986
2000
1939
1940
1942
1946
1951
1955
1957
1972
1972
1992
1938
1946
1947
1949
1950
1951
1953
1955
1960
1960
1964
1966
1979
1983
1988
1923
1940

Arme
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
MQ
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
MQ
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA57/02
FA57/03
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90

Résultat
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
66
66

Société de tir
Hermenches Vucherens
Hermenches Vucherens

Corban
Hermenches Vucherens
Société de Moiry
Goumoens-la-Ville
Champagne TS du Maillu
Duillier-Prangins
Echallens Tir Sportif
Hermenches Vucherens
Froideville Tir Sportif
Champagne TS du Maillu
Bercher-Rueyres
Bioley-Magnoux Menthue
UTP Payerne
Froideville Tir Sportif
Mollens
Fraternelle de Bernex
Biere STAR
Les Ourloups L'Abergement
Bercher-Rueyres
Biere STAR
Galmiz
Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B
Société de Moiry
Goumoens-la-Ville
Carabiniers Lausanne
Mousquetaires de Lutry
Sugnens
Sugnens
Fraternelle de Bernex
Bioley-Magnoux Menthue
Froideville Tir Sportif
Bioley-Magnoux Menthue
Denges- Echandens
Duillier-Prangins
Mollens
Denges-Echandens
Société de Moiry
Bercher-Rueyres
Champagne TS du Maillu
Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B
Les Combremonts
Begnins-Bursins-Burtigny Les 3B
Biere STAR
Morges Tir Sportif Morgien
Hermenches Vucherens



Rang
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Nom
LAUPER
AUGSBURGER
ZUMBRUNNEN
WITZ
HOLZER
AUBERSON
RUCHET
KAEMPF
CHALET
GREPPIN
SEYDOUX
MARGUERAT
FRANCEY
RISSE
TERRY
BERGONZOLI
GALLANDAT
MUGNIER
MEDAWAR
BARBEY
PARATTE
BLOCH
PANCHAUD
HALDI
CHAPPUIS
BANDERET
JAQUIER
PIGUET
COURT
BURKI
CLERC
VIDMER
DOUGOUD
HAUSER
ZWAHLEN
FAUCHERRE
FELDMANN
CURRIT
BESSON
PEREY
FAVEZ
HEITER
ROCHATE]
HOLZER
NERNY
ROCHAT
PIDOUX
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Cible "GROUPE" Cat D

Prénom
Max
Denis
Jean-Jacques
Gilbert
Max
Serge
Véréna
Frangoise
Jean-Loris
Daniel
Bertrand
Christophe
Josette
Auguste
Didier
Natascha
Henri-Louis
Claude
Alexandre
Bruno
Roger
Antoine
Cédric
Romain
Pierre
Albert
Dora
Xavier
Christian
Christopher
Roland
Gilbert
Vincent
Christian
Yvan
Melody
Silvio
Bernadette
Jean-Christophe
Frangois
Charles
Kurt
Christian
Jean-Pierre
Henri
Michel
Patrice

Né en
1940
1945
1949
1954
1955
1957
1958
1959
1960
1963
1965
1986
1947
1949
1957
1989
1946
1951
1967
1971
1974
1986
1987
1991
1943
1949
1961
1976
1977
1988
1944
1949
1992
1974
1982
1991
1998
1961
1975
1959
1962
1940
1956
1948
1951
1983
1957

Arme
MQ
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
MQ
FA57/03
FA90
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
MQ
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA57/03
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA57/03
MQ
FA57/02
FA90
FA57/02
FA90
FA57/02

Résultat
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
61
60
60
59
59
58
56
54
54
54
50

Société de tir
Lausanne Amis du tir
Champagne TS du Maillu
Chavannes-Ecublens TS
Denges-Echandens
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Misterdam, Baulmes
Saubraz-Bougy
Goumoens-la-Ville
Hermenches Vucherens
Champagne TS du Maillu
Denges-Echandens
Goumoens-la-Ville
Fraternelle de Bernex
Lausanne Amis du tir
Le Mousquet du Prieuré
Mollens
Bioley-Magnoux Menthue
Versoix
Carabiniers Lausanne
Les Ourloups L'Abergement
Montricher
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Sugnens
Echallens Tir Sportif
Société de Moiry
Champagne TS du Maillu
Société de Moiry
Montricher
Les Combremonts
Champagne TS du Maillu
Echallens Tir Sportif
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Echallens Tir Sportif
Versoix
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Les Ourloups L'Abergement
Saubraz-Bougy
Champagne TS du Maillu
Sugnens
Bioley-Magnoux Menthue
Mousquetaires de Lutry
Le Mousquet du Prieuré
Essertines-sur-Yverdon
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Valeyres-sous-Rances
Biere STAR
Essertines-sur-Yverdon



Rang
189
190
191

Nom
GUIDOUX
COURT
FURIANI
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Cible "GROUPE" Cat D

Prénom
Sébastien
Daniel
Massimo

Né en Arme Résultat
1989 FA90 46
1953 FA90 42

1957 FA57/02 27

Société de tir
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Les Combremonts
Essertines-sur-Yverdon



